
Super Juices

Organic Açaí Berry + 4 toppings

FEEL GOOD
Fresh apple juice, banana, blueberry,
dragon fruit, lime & mango
AÇAÍ KICK
Organic Açaí, Blueberries, Mango,
Strawberry & Fresh Apple Juice 

IRON MAN

açaí Bowls - 12oz £10.95  •  16oz £12.95

Organic Açaí Berry, whey protein, banana,
peanut butter, chia seeds and special
granola.

SUNRISE (berry bust)

Organic Açaí , blended with
strawberry, banana & almond milk

Organic Açaí , blended with strawberry,
blueberry, raspberry, blackcurrant,
redcurrant & coconut milk

HANGOVER HEAVEN
Organic Açaí , blended with spinach,
banana, granola & coconut water

GYM LOVERS 
Organic Açaí, blended with whey protein,
banana, peanut butter chia seeds &
almond milk

MADE IN BRAZIL

Coffee Latte - 
Flat White - 
Americano - 
Espresso -
Cappuccino - 
Herbal Tea - 
Hot Chocolate - 
Matcha Latte - 
Mocha Latte - 

Açaí & Matcha Latte 
Strawberry & Matcha Latte 
Iced Latte 
Iced Mocha 
Fresh Orange Juice

COPACABANA (in house) GREEN HEAVEN

LONDON BERRY

SEXY ME UP

Organic Açaí Berry, paçoca, banana,
strawberry and condensed milk and special
granola

Fresh Apple Juice, Avocado, Basil, Lime,
Spinach & Green Spirulina

Organic Açaí Berry, strawberries, blueberry,
raspberries, nutella & special granola

Fresh apple juice, ginger, mango, red
chilli, orange, papaya, turmeric

Coffee & Matcha

Smoothies

KOKO BAY
Organic Açaí Berry, Special granola,, pineapple,
mango, coconut yogurt and coconut flakes

GYM GAINS

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.20
£4.20
£3.50
£2.50
£4.20
£2.90
£4.40
£4.50
£4.50

AMAZONICO
Organic Açaí Berry , special granola. Milk
powder, Strawberries and goji berries

BUILD UP YOURS

MATCHA ME UP
Organic Açaí, blended with matcha
powder, banana, & coconut milk

Add-Ons - £1.5
Condensed Milk, Coconut Yogurt, Honey, Coconut Flakes, Strawberries, Banana,
Blueberries, Raspberries, Pineapple, Coconut Chips, Chia, Goji Berries, Milk Powder

Add-Ons - £2
Whey Protein, Nutella, Special Peanut Butter, Cacao Nibs, Mango, Almond Butter

Fresh Orange Juice, Carrot, Ginger, 
Tumeric

£6.95

BLUE LICIOUS £7.95

Cold Drinks
£5.95
£5.95
£4.40
£4.60
£6.00

Milks available: Semi-skim, +£60: Coconut
milk, Almond milk & Oat milk.

Fresh Apple Juice, Peach, banana 
Lime


