

# SEXY BERRY



## AÇAÍ BOWLS - 12OZ £10.95 • 16OZ £12.95

### MADE IN BRAZIL

ORGANIC AÇAÍ BERRY, PAÇOCA, BANANA, STRAWBERRY AND CONDENSED MILK AND SPECIAL GRANOLA

### LONDON BERRY

ORGANIC AÇAÍ BERRY, STRAWBERRIES, BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRIES, NUTELLA & SPECIAL GRANOLA

### GYM GAINS

ORGANIC AÇAÍ BERRY, WHEY PROTEIN, BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER, CHIA SEEDS AND SPECIAL GRANOLA.

### AMAZONICO

ORGANIC AÇAÍ BERRY, SPECIAL GRANOLA, MILK POWDER, STRAWBERRIES AND GOJI BERRIES

### KOKO BAY

ORGANIC AÇAÍ BERRY, SPECIAL GRANOLA, PINEAPPLE, MANGO, COCONUT YOGURT AND COCONUT FLAKES

### BUILD UP YOURS

ORGANIC AÇAÍ BERRY + 4 TOPPINGS



### ADD-ONS - £1.5

CONDENSED MILK, COCONUT YOGURT, HONEY, COCONUT FLAKES, STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, BLUEBERRIES, RASPBERRIES, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT CHIPS, CHIA, GOJI BERRIES, MILK POWDER

### ADD-ONS - £2

WHEY PROTEIN, NUTELLA, SPECIAL PEANUT BUTTER, CACAO NIBS, MANGO, ALMOND BUTTER

## SMOOTHIES

£7.95

### COPACABANA (IN HOUSE)

ORGANIC AÇAÍ, BLENDED WITH STRAWBERRY, BANANA & ALMOND MILK

### SUNRISE (BERRY BUST)

ORGANIC AÇAÍ, BLENDED WITH STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY, BLACKCURRANT, REDCURRANT & COCONUT MILK

### HANGOVER HEAVEN

ORGANIC AÇAÍ, BLENDED WITH SPINACH, BANANA, GRANOLA & COCONUT WATER

### GYM LOVERS

ORGANIC AÇAÍ, BLENDED WITH WHEY PROTEIN, BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER CHIA SEEDS & ALMOND MILK

### MATCHA ME UP

ORGANIC AÇAÍ, BLENDED WITH MATCHA POWDER, BANANA, & COCONUT MILK



## SUPER JUICES



### GREEN HEAVEN

£6.95

FRESH APPLE JUICE, AVOCADO, BASIL, LIME, SPINACH & GREEN SPIRULINA



### SEXY ME UP

£6.95

FRESH APPLE JUICE, GINGER, MANGO, RED CHILLI, ORANGE, PAPAYA, TURMERIC



### FEEL GOOD

£6.95

FRESH APPLE JUICE, BANANA, BLUEBERRY, DRAGON FRUIT, LIME & MANGO



### AÇAÍ KICK

£6.95

ORGANIC AÇAÍ, BLUEBERRIES, MANGO, STRAWBERRY & FRESH APPLE JUICE



### IRON MAN

£6.95

FRESH ORANGE JUICE, CARROT, GINGER, TURMERIC



### BLUE LICIOUS

£7.95

FRESH APPLE JUICE, PEACH, BANANA LIME

## COFFEE & MATCHA

COFFEE LATTE -	£4.20
FLAT WHITE -	£4.20
AMERICANO -	£3.50
ESPRESSO -	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO -	£4.20
HERBAL TEA -	£2.90
HOT CHOCOLATE -	£4.40
MATCHA LATTE -	£4.50
MOCHA LATTE -	£4.50

## COLD DRINKS

AÇAÍ & MATCHA LATTE	£5.95
STRAWBERRY & MATCHA LATTE	£5.95
ICED LATTE	£4.40
ICED MOCHA	£4.60
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£6.00

MILKS AVAILABLE: SEMI-SKIM, +£60: COCONUT MILK, ALMOND MILK & OAT MILK.